
Mi ami County, KS
Well:Boyscout G2-10
Lease Owner:Bobcat

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
10/5/2010

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-2 Soil 2
10 Clay 12
8 Shale 20
23 Lime 43
2 Shale 45
29 Lime 74
4 Shale 78
2 Lime 80
78 Shale 158
32 Lime 190
3 Shale 193
9 Sand 202-Gray
4 Lime 204
44 Shale 248
9 Lime 257
4 Shale 261
2 Lime 263
12 Shale 275
25 Lime 301
12 Shale 313
19 Lime 332
4 Shale 336
6 Lime 342
2 Shale 344

6 Lime 350-Hertha

141 Shale 491

6 Sand 497-0il

4 Limey Sand 501-Brown, Hard

2 Shale 503

7 L 510

128 Shale/Sheils 638

1 Sand 639-Broken, 20% Oil.
v

5 Sand 644-Solid,50%+

2 Sandy Shale 646-10% Oil

64 Shale 710

8 Sandy Shale 718-0il, OK Bleed, 30% Oil

32 Shale 750

8 Sandy Shale 758-Little Oil

20 Sandy Shale 778-No Show- TD


